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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Duane Jongeling        M1419          1/8    5:22       16:38
2     Adam Sohl              M2029          1/4    5:34       17:17
3     Matt Oostra            M3039         1/11    5:51       18:09
4     Haile Duden            M1419          2/8    5:56       18:26
5     Kristy L Harken        F3039         1/30    6:07       19:00
6     Aaron Harmon           M3039         2/11    6:12       19:14
7     Sonya Jongsma Knauss   F3039         2/30    6:27       20:01
8     Gary Patton            M6099          1/5    6:28       20:05
9     Christopher Harken     M3039         3/11    6:32       20:17
10    Tate Blankespoor       M1419          3/8    6:57       21:34
11    Alan Mills             M5059          1/7    7:01       21:46
12    Dan McMahon            M3039         4/11    7:03       21:54
13    Alex Deweerd           M1419          4/8    7:08       22:10
14    Jerry Kracht           M5059          2/7    7:12       22:20
15    Mark Vnekis            M2029          2/4    7:12       22:21
16    Darcy Van Middendrop   F2029         1/11    7:12       22:23
17    Leah Lehman            F3039         3/30    7:14       22:29
18    Zach Springer          M1013          1/8    7:15       22:30
19    Anika Driesen          F1419          1/5    7:30       23:16
20    Nicholas Huff          M3039         5/11    7:30       23:19
21    Dustin Bosch           M3039         6/11    7:36       23:35
22    Eli Harkness           M1419          5/8    7:38       23:41
23    Randy Johnson          M4049          1/4    7:41       23:51
24    Marissa Driesen        F1013          1/4    7:44       24:00
25    Kolten Bus             M1013          2/8    7:50       24:18
26    Vickie Busswitz        F3039         4/30    7:53       24:28
27    Kade Griesse           M1013          3/8    7:55       24:36
28    Ben Docker             M3039         7/11    7:57       24:40
29    Melissa Van Holland    F3039         5/30    7:59       24:47
30    Kory Wheeler           M2029          3/4    8:00       24:51
31    Jodi Lievaart          F3039         6/30    8:07       25:11
32    Graham Eben            M0109          1/2    8:08       25:15
33    Angel Rasmussen        F1419          2/5    8:11       25:25
34    Chris Lincecum         M3039         8/11    8:14       25:35
35    Dawn Spiess            F4049          1/6    8:15       25:36
36    Kalyn Langenhorst      M1013          4/8    8:17       25:43
37    Darion Deweerd         M1419          6/8    8:18       25:45
38    Meredith Vanderzee     F3039         7/30    8:20       25:53
39    Bernardo Gonzalez      M5059          3/7    8:20       25:54
40    Maria Klamm            F4049          2/6    8:24       26:04
41    Lynn Reemtsma          M6099          2/5    8:24       26:06
42    Ivy Ulmer              F3039         8/30    8:26       26:10
43    Keith Holland          M3039         9/11    8:30       26:24
44    Arlen Klamm            M4049          2/4    8:31       26:27
45    Michael Wiggins        M6099          3/5    8:33       26:32
46    Ashley Herda           F3039         9/30    8:39       26:52
47    Tina Fluit             F3039        10/30    8:44       27:06
48    Darsha Tuenge          F5059         1/15    8:48       27:18
49    Dustin Biddle          M4049          3/4    8:48       27:19
50    Chad Overgaard         CLY            1/3    8:52       27:32
51    Caitlin Harkness       F1419          3/5    8:54       27:38
52    Daniel Schriever       M1013          5/8    8:55       27:40
53    Luke Rasmussen         M1013          6/8    8:59       27:54
54    Jody Langenhorst       F3039        11/30    9:01       27:58
55    Reece Vanderzee        M0109          2/2    9:05       28:14
56    Shawna Lupkes          F3039        12/30    9:11       28:31
57    Belle Schiermeyer      F1013          2/4    9:13       28:36
58    Beth De Groot          F2029         2/11    9:13       28:36
59    Scott Koll             M5059          4/7    9:17       28:48
60    Hope Rasmussen         F1419          4/5    9:20       28:58
61    Wanita Amundson        F5059         2/15    9:20       28:59
62    John Orban             M5059          5/7    9:21       29:01
63    Maja Brown             F3039        13/30    9:28       29:24
64    Casey Koll             M3039        10/11    9:32       29:36
65    Katie Korthals         F3039        14/30    9:40       30:02
66    Erica Kruse            F3039        15/30    9:42       30:06
67    Joel Vis               CLY            2/3    9:42       30:08
68    Abby Reemtsma          F3039        16/30    9:49       30:28
69    Jon Reemtsma           M3039        11/11    9:49       30:28
70    Lana Patton            F2029         3/11    9:52       30:39
71    Kellie Degroot         F3039        17/30    9:52       30:40
72    Elizabeth Rerick       F2029         4/11    9:53       30:42
73    Jim Andringa           M6099          4/5    9:56       30:50
74    Jeff Poppinga          CLY            3/3   10:07       31:25
75    Desiree Kopp           F3039        18/30   10:08       31:28
76    Patty Tausz            F6099          1/5   10:10       31:34
77    Ross Reynolds          M2029          4/4   10:10       31:35
78    Lynn Rerick            F6099          2/5   10:14       31:48
79    Laura Haverdink        F5059         3/15   10:22       32:12
80    Jessica Mead           F3039        19/30   10:34       32:49
81    Sarah Pourier          F2029         5/11   10:43       33:15
82    Kayla Voorhees         F2029         6/11   10:46       33:27
83    Cindy Wellein          F5059         4/15   10:46       33:27
84    Paulette Deweerd       F4049          3/6   10:55       33:53
85    Ashley Boom            F2029         7/11   10:55       33:55
86    Brittany Lindhorst     F2029         8/11   10:56       33:57
87    Carter Vande Vegte     M1013          7/8   10:56       33:58
88    Loretta Vander Streek  F4049          4/6   11:01       34:13
89    Hunter Harkness        M1419          7/8   11:05       34:26
90    Abriana Salberg        F1013          3/4   11:13       34:49
91    Esther Zech            F2029         9/11   11:18       35:04
92    Dana Dunn              F3039        20/30   11:21       35:15
93    Sara Yesda             F3039        21/30   11:25       35:28
94    Amber Boogerd          F2029        10/11   11:45       36:28
95    Brandon Emery          M1419          8/8   11:48       36:40
96    Brett Harkness         M5059          6/7   11:54       36:58
97    Courtney Boom          F2029        11/11   11:57       37:06
98    Amber Kooiker          F3039        22/30   12:01       37:21
99    Stacy Dykstra          F3039        23/30   12:15       38:02
100   Jennifer Pedersen      F3039        24/30   12:18       38:11
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101   Mindy Koll             F3039        25/30   12:18       38:11
102   Noelle Barber          F1419          5/5   12:23       38:26
103   Susan Mills            F5059         5/15   12:41       39:24
104   Nate Springer          M1013          8/8   12:50       39:50
105   Cathy Brin             F3039        26/30   13:09       40:51
106   Judie Smidstra         F6099          3/5   13:10       40:52
107   Brad Reynold           M5059          7/7   13:10       40:54
108   Shannon Harkness       F4049          5/6   13:46       42:47
109   Liz Gruis              F3039        27/30   14:35       45:18
110   Pam Johnson            F4049          6/6   14:35       45:18
111   Lilly Henry            F0109          1/1   14:38       45:26
112   Carol Henry            F3039        28/30   14:40       45:34
113   Jeff Sudenga           M4049          4/4   14:42       45:40
114   Dick Ziegler           M6099          5/5   14:44       45:45
115   Carolyn Salberg        F5059         6/15   14:49       46:01
116   Marilyn Brommer        F5059         7/15   14:52       46:11
117   Robyn Huygens          F3039        29/30   14:54       46:18
118   Jane Aning             F6099          4/5   14:56       46:23
119   Bonnie Schmidt         F5059         8/15   14:56       46:24
120   Margo Pedersen         F6099          5/5   15:05       46:50
121   Dana Scholten          F3039        30/30   15:21       47:40
122   Julie Harthorn         F5059         9/15   15:21       47:41
123   Cathi Ellingson        F5059        10/15   15:48       49:03
124   Lori Grafing           F5059        11/15   15:48       49:04
125   Bonita Schwan          F5059        12/15   15:48       49:04
126   Beth Zimmerman         F5059        13/15   15:48       49:04
127   Grace Henderson        F5059        14/15   16:01       49:44
128   Sue Ellen Bolender     F5059        15/15   17:18       53:45
129   MacKenzie Zech         F1013          4/4   17:26       54:08
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